
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Bryan, TX 9/27/2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 49 2nd 47 3rd 46 1st 44

96 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 2.0 48.0 13.0 35.0 11.0 36.0 11.5 33.5 152.5 1 1

204 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 19.0 31.0 6.0 42.0 13.0 34.0 2.0 43.0 150.0 2 2

82 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 27.0 23.0 7.0 41.0 3.0 44.0 5.5 39.5 147.5 3 3

112 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 Y 25.5 24.5 3.0 45.0 4.0 43.0 11.5 33.5 146.0 4 4

199 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 Y 11.0 39.0 2.0 46.0 12.0 35.0 23.5 21.5 141.5 5 5

115 Michelle E Glover - TAMU TAMU Somekinda Peppy - 2008 - 5085284 Y 4.0 46.0 1.0 47.0 17.0 30.0 30.5 14.5 137.5 6 6

116 Shelby Hill - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 Y 23.0 27.0 19.0 29.0 5.0 42.0 9.5 35.5 133.5 7 7

69 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 8.0 42.0 21.0 27.0 10.0 37.0 20.0 25.0 131.0 8 8

111 Helen Hardy - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 Y 1.0 49.0 14.0 34.0 16.0 31.0 28.0 17.0 131.0 8 9

87 Elizabeth  Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 15.5 34.5 26.0 22.0 9.0 38.0 13.0 32.0 126.5 10 10

181 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 22.0 28.0 5.0 43.0 6.0 41.0 32.0 13.0 125.0 11 11

153 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 Y 18.0 32.0 9.0 39.0 26.0 21.0 15.0 30.0 122.0 12 12

211 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 Y 28.0 22.0 20.0 28.0 2.0 45.0 19.0 26.0 121.0 13 13

124 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 Y 5.0 45.0 23.0 25.0 28.0 19.0 17.5 27.5 116.5 14 14

66 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 9.0 41.0 30.0 18.0 18.0 29.0 17.5 27.5 115.5 15 15

149 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 Y 35.0 15.0 10.0 38.0 24.0 23.0 7.0 38.0 114.0 16 16

132 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 14.0 36.0 17.0 31.0 38.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 113.0 17 17

86 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 5107067 Y 12.0 38.0 25.0 23.0 31.0 16.0 9.5 35.5 112.5 18 18

120 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 Y 7.0 43.0 12.0 36.0 35.0 12.0 23.5 21.5 112.5 18 19

180 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 Y 21.0 29.0 36.0 12.0 8.0 39.0 15.0 30.0 110.0 20 20

161 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 Y 3.0 47.0 31.0 17.0 22.0 25.0 30.5 14.5 103.5 21 21

97 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 17.0 33.0 22.0 26.0 29.0 18.0 21.0 24.0 101.0 22 22

212 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 Y 25.5 24.5 8.0 40.0 15.0 32.0 42.0 3.0 99.5 23 23

138 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 Y 40.0 10.0 42.0 6.0 7.0 40.0 3.0 42.0 98.0 24 24

142 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually -  - 2013-128 Y 38.0 12.0 29.0 19.0 21.0 26.0 4.0 41.0 98.0 24 25

121 Richard Cooper - Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 Y 31.0 19.0 4.0 44.0 23.0 24.0 36.5 8.5 95.5 26 26

117 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 5435702 Y 36.0 14.0 39.0 9.0 20.0 27.0 5.5 39.5 89.5 27 27

125 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 Y 24.0 26.0 18.0 30.0 25.0 22.0 34.5 10.5 88.5 28 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
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122 Jeanene Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 32.0 18.0 15.0 33.0 19.0 28.0 38.0 7.0 86.0 29 29

164 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 Y 37.0 13.0 34.0 14.0 1.0 46.0 33.0 12.0 85.0 30 30

185 Natalie Holt - SHSU Supremes Numero BB - pending Y 15.5 34.5 27.0 21.0 27.0 20.0 40.5 4.5 80.0 31 31

71 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 39.0 11.0 16.0 32.0 33.0 14.0 25.0 20.0 77.0 32 32

174 Jacque Weido - MS Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 Y 6.0 44.0 46.0 2.0 36.0 11.0 34.5 10.5 67.5 33 33

70 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 Y 20.0 30.0 38.0 10.0 40.0 7.0 29.0 16.0 63.0 34 34

165 Mason Overstreet - TSU TSU Double Peppy - 4511545 Y 43.0 7.0 32.0 16.0 44.0 3.0 15.0 30.0 56.0 35 35

88 Jennifer Holloway - Genuine Mate - 2000 - 3963439 Y 29.0 21.0 28.0 20.0 42.0 5.0 39.0 6.0 52.0 36 36

162 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 Y 46.0 4.0 47.0 1.0 46.0 1.0 1.0 44.0 50.0 37 37

182 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 Y 41.0 9.0 35.0 13.0 45.0 2.0 26.5 18.5 42.5 38 38

166 Kaitlyn Colunga - QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 Y 42.0 8.0 40.0 8.0 41.0 6.0 26.5 18.5 40.5 39 39

134 Sarabeth Trantham - June - pending Y 33.0 17.0 44.0 4.0 37.0 10.0 36.5 8.5 39.5 40 40

186 Morgan Selman - SHSU Tiny - pending Y 48.0 2.0 33.0 15.0 34.0 13.0 44.0 1.0 31.0 41 41

76 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 Y 45.0 5.0 41.0 7.0 43.0 4.0 40.5 4.5 20.5 42 42

61 Kayla Mowry - Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4736162 N 44.0 6.0 43.0 5.0 30.0 17.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

85 Margot Goff - Neros Flaming Charm - 4718682 N 49.0 1.0 37.0 11.0 39.0 8.0 SCR N 0.0 999

102 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - pending N 30.0 20.0 45.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

123 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 N 34.0 16.0 11.0 37.0 SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

155 Amy Thompson - Isabella Sassafras - 9019040 N 10.0 40.0 24.0 24.0 32.0 15.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

205 Samuel Neason - 9 Bandit - pending N 47.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N 43.0 2.0 0.0 999

209 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 N 13.0 37.0 #N/A N 14.0 33.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

218 Sarah Roberts - Lynx Smokin Gun - 760713 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 22.0 23.0 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

49
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
49 TIE BREAKERS 10 1 3 2 4 9 7 5 8 6

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Walk 
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Trot 
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1 49 111 Helen Hardy - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

2 48 96 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

3 47 161 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

4 46 115 Michelle E Glover - TAMU TAMU Somekinda Peppy - 2008 - 50852847.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

5 45 124 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

6 44 174 Jacque Weido - MS Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

7 43 120 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

8 42 69 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

9 41 66 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

10 40 155 Amy Thompson - Isabella Sassafras - 9019040 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 72.0

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:B F Yeates
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 39 199 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

12 38 86 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 51070677.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

13 37 209 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

14 36 132 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

15.5 35 185 Natalie Holt - SHSU Supremes Numero BB - pending 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 71.0

15.5 35 87 Elizabeth  Hulslander - WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162848.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 71.0

17 33 97 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

18 32 153 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

19 31 204 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

20 30 70 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 70.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 29 180 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

22 28 181 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

23 27 116 Shelby Hill - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

24 26 125 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

25.5 25 112 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 52801187.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

25.5 25 212 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 7.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

27 23 82 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

28 22 211 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

29 21 88 Jennifer Holloway - Genuine Mate - 2000 - 3963439 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

30 20 102 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - pending 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 19 121 Richard Cooper - Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 68.0

32 18 122 Jeanene Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 68.0

33 17 134 Sarabeth Trantham - June - pending 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

34 16 123 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 7.0 67.0

35 15 149 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

36 14 117 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 5435702 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

37 13 164 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

38 12 142 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually -  - 2013-128 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

39 11 71 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

40 10 138 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 66.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 9 182 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

42 8 166 Kaitlyn Colunga - QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

43 7 165 Mason Overstreet - TSU TSU Double Peppy - 4511545 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

44 6 61 Kayla Mowry - Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4736162 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

45 5 76 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

46 4 162 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 62.0

47 3 205 Samuel Neason - 9 Bandit - pending 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

48 2 186 Morgan Selman - SHSU Tiny - pending 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

49 1 85 Margot Goff - Neros Flaming Charm - 4718682 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 39.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

47
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
47 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 6 4 3 2 1
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 47 115 Michelle E Glover - TAMU TAMU Somekinda Peppy - 2008 - 50852847.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 53.0

2 46 199 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 52.0

3 45 112 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 52801187.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 51.0

4 44 121 Richard Cooper - Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 50.5

5 43 181 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 8.0 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 49.5

6 42 204 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.0

7 41 82 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 2.0 48.5

8 40 212 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 48.5

9 39 153 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 48.5

10 38 149 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.5 8.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 48.0

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Joe Gotti
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 37 123 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 2.0 48.0

12 36 120 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 2.0 47.5

13 35 96 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 2.0 47.5

14 34 111 Helen Hardy - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.0

15 33 122 Jeanene Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 46.5

16 32 71 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303066.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.5

17 31 132 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 2.0 46.0

18 30 125 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 44.0

19 29 116 Shelby Hill - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 44.0

20 28 211 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 44.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 27 69 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 7.0 6.5 4.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 43.5

22 26 97 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 43.5

23 25 124 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 43.5

24 24 155 Amy Thompson - Isabella Sassafras - 9019040 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 43.5

25 23 86 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 51070678.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 4.0 42.5

26 22 87 Elizabeth  Hulslander - WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162846.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 42.5

27 21 185 Natalie Holt - SHSU Supremes Numero BB - pending 6.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 2.0 42.0

28 20 88 Jennifer Holloway - Genuine Mate - 2000 - 3963439 6.5 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 41.5

29 19 142 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually -  - 2013-128 7.0 8.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 41.0

30 18 66 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 41.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 17 161 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 41.0

32 16 165 Mason Overstreet - TSU TSU Double Peppy - 4511545 8.0 7.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 40.5

33 15 186 Morgan Selman - SHSU Tiny - pending 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 40.0

34 14 164 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 3.0 2.0 40.0

35 13 182 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.5

36 12 180 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.5 7.5 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 38.5

37 11 85 Margot Goff - Neros Flaming Charm - 4718682 6.5 6.0 6.5 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 37.0

38 10 70 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 35.0

39 9 117 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 5435702 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 34.5

40 8 166 Kaitlyn Colunga - QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 6.5 2.0 34.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 7 76 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 32.5

42 6 138 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 29.5

43 5 61 Kayla Mowry - Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4736162 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

44 4 134 Sarabeth Trantham - June - pending 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 26.5

45 3 102 Shannon Calltharp - CR Continental Sage - pending 5.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 26.0

46 2 174 Jacque Weido - MS Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 7.0 26.0

47 1 162 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 0.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 7.0

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:

46
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
47 TIE BREAKERS 6 3 1 7 4 2 5

7N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

Right 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 46 164 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 42.0

2 45 211 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 42.0

3 44 82 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 39.0

4 43 112 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.5 38.5

5 42 116 Shelby Hill - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 38.0

6 41 181 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 35.0

7 40 138 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

8 39 180 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.5 34.5

9 38 87 Elizabeth  Hulslander - WTAMUOnmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 33.0

10 37 69 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 33.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Novice_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 36 96 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 32.0

12 35 199 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

13 34 204 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 30.0

14 33 209 Kristi Hinton - JP Peppys Little Doc - 2006 - 4820737 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 28.0

15 32 212 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.5 27.5

16 31 111 Helen Hardy - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 27.0

17 30 115 Michelle E Glover - TAMU TAMU Somekinda Peppy - 2008 - 50852845.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 27.0

18 29 66 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.0

19 28 122 Jeanene Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 25.0

20 27 117 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 5435702 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 24.0

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Novice_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 26 142 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually -  - 2013-128 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 24.0

22 25 161 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.0

23 24 121 Richard Cooper - Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 22.0

24 23 149 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 22.0

25 22 125 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 22.0

26 21 153 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 22.0

27 20 185 Natalie Holt - SHSU Supremes Numero BB - pending 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.0

28 19 124 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 21.0

29 18 97 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 21.0

30 17 61 Kayla Mowry - Jims Pepsi Velvet - 4736162 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 20.5

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 16 86 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 5107067 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 20.0

32 15 155 Amy Thompson - Isabella Sassafras - 9019040 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 20.0

33 14 71 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 20.0

34 13 186 Morgan Selman - SHSU Tiny - pending 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 19.0

35 12 120 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 19.0

36 11 174 Jacque Weido - MS Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 4.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 18.0

37 10 134 Sarabeth Trantham - June - pending 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 17.0

38 9 132 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 17.0

39 8 85 Margot Goff - Neros Flaming Charm - 4718682 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.5 14.5

40 7 70 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 14.0

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 6 166 Kaitlyn Colunga - QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 14.5 9.5

42 5 88 Jennifer Holloway - Genuine Mate - 2000 - 3963439 2.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 7.0

43 4 76 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 6.0

44 3 165 Mason Overstreet - TSU TSU Double Peppy - 4511545 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 18.0 4.0

45 2 182 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 8.5 3.5

46 1 162 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 12.0 0.0

SCR #N/A 123 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/27/2014 Judge:Shawn Holder Loc.

44
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
46 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 44.0 162 Sarah Titus - TSU Delta Olena Prince - 2000 - 569301 9 9 10 28

2 43.0 204 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8 9 8 25

3 42.0 138 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261108 8 8 9 25

4 41.0 142 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually -  - 2013-128 8 8 8 24

5.5 39.5 82 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8 8 7 23

5.5 39.5 117 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 5435702 8 8 7 23

7 38.0 149 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 8 7 8 23

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Boxing (1-60)

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

8 37.0 132 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7 7 8 22

9.5 35.5 116 Shelby Hill - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 7 8 6 21

9.5 35.5 86 Peggy Hughes - Select TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 2008 - 5107067 7 8 6 21

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11.5 33.5 96 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7 7 7 21

11.5 33.5 112 Lane Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparks Genuine Article - 2010 - 5280118 7 7 7 21

13 32.0 87 Elizabeth  Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 6 8 6 20

15 30.0 165 Mason Overstreet - TSU TSU Double Peppy - 4511545 6 7 7 20

15 30.0 153 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6 7 7 20

15 30.0 180 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6 7 7 20

17.5 27.5 124 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 7 7 6 20

17.5 27.5 66 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7 7 6 20

19 26.0 211 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 6 6 8 20

20 25.0 69 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 5 7 7 19

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 24.0 97 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 6 7 6 19

22 23.0 218 Sarah Roberts - Lynx Smokin Gun - 760713 5 7 6 18

23.5 21.5 199 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 5 6 7 18

23.5 21.5 120 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 5 6 7 18

25 20.0 71 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 7 6 5 18

26.5 18.5 182 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6 6 6 18

26.5 18.5 166 Kaitlyn Colunga - QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 6 6 6 18

28 17.0 111 Helen Hardy - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 4 6 7 17

29 16.0 70 Cristina Loscuito - TSU Kid Q - 1999 - N588406 5 6 6 17

30.5 14.5 161 Janet Kalinowski - Select Last Red Freckle - 1997 - 3644458 6 6 5 17

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

30.5 14.5 115 Michelle E Glover - TAMU TAMU Somekinda Peppy - 2008 - 5085284 6 6 5 17

32 13.0 181 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7 7 7 5 16

33 12.0 164 Madison Crum - BFR Hes Star Caliber - 2010 - 5284631 5 7 4 16

34.5 10.5 125 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 5 6 5 16

34.5 10.5 174 Jacque Weido - MS Star Gazer - 1993 - 3469605 5 6 5 16

36.5 8.5 134 Sarabeth Trantham - June - pending 5 5 6 16

36.5 8.5 121 Richard Cooper - Shiners Smart Ace - 2011 - 5427365 5 5 6 16

38 7.0 122 Jeanene Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6 5 5 16

39 6.0 88 Jennifer Holloway - Genuine Mate - 2000 - 3963439 4 6 5 15

40.5 4.5 185 Natalie Holt - SHSU Supremes Numero BB - pending 5 5 5 15

2014 BRYAN SHOW

Novice_Cowhorse

Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

40.5 4.5 76 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 5 5 5 15

42 3.0 212 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 5 4 6 15

43 2.0 205 Samuel Neason - 9 Bandit - pending 4 5 5 14

44 1.0 186 Morgan Selman - SHSU Tiny - pending 3 2 5 10

SCR #N/A 123 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Chic Out This Spot - 2010 - 991728

SCR #N/A 85 Margot Goff - Neros Flaming Charm - 4718682

2014 BRYAN SHOW
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